Compact Manometer
Series  PPA
A pressure measuring instrument  with exceptional portability.A pressure measuring instrument  with exceptional portability.
CAT.E 826-
Features 1
Peak display Bottom display
MPa
POWER LIGHT

Manometer
1
How to Order
Without case
With PPA-B
Nil
B
Option/Case holder
PPA10
One-touch fitting type
ø4 (mm size)
ø6 (mm size)
Nil
04
06
0
– 0.1 to 1MPa(for high pressure)
– 101 to 10kPa(for vacuum)
– 10 to 100kPa(for low pressure)
0
1
2
Pressure specification
Applicable tube sizeSymbol
KJH04-M5
KJH06-M5
One-touch fitting
N/A
Applicable tube material
Nylon
Soft nylon
Polyeurethane
N/AN/A
Model
Rated pressure range
Pressure display
Pressure display discrimination
Minimum
display units
Error display
Functions
Withstanding pressure
Fluids
Power supply
Battery life
Response speed
Display accuracy
Repeatability
Temperature characteristics
Piping port
Ambient operating temperature
Ambient operating humidity
Shock resistance
Enclosure
Weight
Specifications
-101 to 10kPa
3 digit LCD with back light
1/100
Over pressure, Memory data error, Change battery sign
200kPa
Air, Non-corrosive gases
3V(DC), type AA dry cell x 2 pcs.
12 months continuous operation (without back lighting)
250ms
±2% F.S. or less (temperature conditions: at 25°C)
±1% F.S. or less (temperature conditions: at 25°C)
±3% F.S. or less (0 to 50°C, with 25°C standard)
M5 x 0.8
0 to 50°C (with no condensation)
35 to 85%  RH  (with no condensation)
100G in X, Y, Z directions, 3 times each
IP40 (IEC standard)